
7 Day Review 17/06/2025

Project Confidential Page 1 A PHC Serviced Project

20% 20% 100%
Strategist £45 40% £63 0% £63 1 2 8 £504 £0 £504 £72 £72 £360 £360
Analyst £30 40% £42 0% £42 1 10 40 £1,680 £0 £1,680 £240 £240 £1,200 £1,200
Admin £18 40% £25 0% £25 1 7 28 £686 £0 £686 £98 £98 £490 £490
Trainee £6 40% £8 0% £8 0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0
Guest £0 40% £0 0% £0 0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0

50% 40% 0% Months 1
76 £2,870 £0 £2,870 £410 £410 £2,050

Monthly Split £2,870.00 0% 0%
£2,870 £0 £2,870

Month PHC Provider Partner To Client No Train £2,870
1 £2,870 £0 £2,870
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